S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:- B Block Soouth side External Large tile 
laying work done        
Total Amount is s Rs :6,400/- 

Work Done from 14-12-2025 to 25-01-2026                               

Rs 2,560/- 

Amount in word: Two  thousand  Five  hundred Sixty   only /-  

Sing 

Bill for  Hire Equipment charges 

Kamlesh Kumar    
H .no 3-50/29 Cherlapalli, 

Mallapur, Bodauppal  , 

Pin code 500008

[...]

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:- B Block Soouth side External Large tile 
laying work done        
Total Amount is s Rs :6,400/- 

Work Done from 14-12-2025 to 25-01-2026                               

Rs 2,560/- 

Amount in word: Two  thousand  Five  hundred Sixty   only /-  

Sing 

Bill for   Consumable charges 

Kamlesh Kumar    
H .no 3-50/29 Cherlapalli, 

Mallapur, Bodauppal  ,